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A

Date

8/14
8/14
8/14

Date

10/9
10/9
10/9
10/9
10/9

10/16
10/28

Date

11/4
11/20
11/20
11/20
11/22

B

Airnoynt

$42.26

$19.27

$56.76

Amount

$418.01

$75.68

$117.23
$278.25

$92.39

$21.34

$352.73

Amount

$130.40

$69.00

$44.15
$108.06

$150.00

c

Payee

PRAIRIE ELEM STUDENT BODY FUNDS
Arnzen Drug

Riener's Grocery

Culligan

Payee

PRAIRIE ELEM STUDENT BODY FUNDS
URM Stores

Culligan

Riener's Grocery

Idaho Beverages

School Health

Riener's Grocery

Amazon

Payee

PRAIRIE ELEM STUDENT BODY FUNDS
URM Stores

LeAnne's Flowers

Cuiligan
Riener's Grocery

PHS

D

Category

year end party supplies

field day snacks

water - teacher's lounge

Cateeory

Concessions

Water Fund

P BIS Reward

Concessions

Medical SuppHes

PBIS Reward

Lego Room Supplies

Category

Concessions

Breavement

Water Fund

PBIS Supplies
HOSA Supplies


