	Α	В	С	D
1				
2	<u>Date</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Payee</u>	Category
3			PRAIRIE ELEM STUDENT BODY FUNDS	
4	8/14	\$42.26	Arnzen Drug	year end party supplies
5	8/14	\$19.27	Riener's Grocery	field day snacks
6	8/14	\$56.76	Culligan	water - teacher's lounge
7				
8	<u>Date</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Payee</u>	<u>Category</u>
9			PRAIRIE ELEM STUDENT BODY FUNDS	
10	10/9	\$418.01	URM Stores	Concessions
11	10/9	\$75.68	Culligan	Water Fund
12	10/9	\$117.23	Riener's Grocery	PBIS Reward
13	10/9	\$278.25	Idaho Beverages	Concessions
14	10/9	\$92.39	School Health	Medical Supplies
15	10/16	\$21.34	Riener's Grocery	PBIS Reward
16	10/28	\$352.73	Amazon	Lego Room Supplies
17				
18	<u>Date</u>	<u>Amount</u>	Payee	<u>Category</u>
19			PRAIRIE ELEM STUDENT BODY FUNDS	
20	11/4	\$130.40	URM Stores	Concessions
21	11/20	\$69.00	LeAnne's Flowers	Breavement
22	11/20	\$44.15	Culligan	Water Fund
23	11/20	\$108.06	Riener's Grocery	PBIS Supplies
24	11/22	\$150.00	PHS	HOSA Supplies